Skills 04 Frankfurt — Wettkampfergebnisse 2012 Mannschaften

Disziplin
Leistung
01:47:55,0

Disziplin
Leistung
02:37:09

Disziplin
Leistung
21 P.

Disziplin
Leistung
03:46:46
04:05:50
04:08:00
04:10:18
05:01:29

Disziplin

Leistung
10:41:29

Mannschaft
Skills 04 Frankfurt

Mannschaft
Skills 04 Frankfurt

Mannschaft

Skills 04 Frankfurt
M30/M35

Mannschaft

Skills 04 Frankfurt I.
Skills 04 Frankfurt M45
Skills 04 Frankfurt I1.
Skills 04 Frankfurt |
Skills 04 Frankfurt |1

Mannschaft
Skills 04 Frankfurt

10k Mannschaftswertung

Name1
Kuhlmann, Dirk

Name2
Kehl, Thomas

4x10,55k Marathonstaffel

Name1
Kuhlmann, Dirk

Name2

Wittig, Jens

Crosslauf Mannschaft

Name1

von Grot, Rudi

Name2
Albert, Christian

Halbmarathon Mannschaft

Name1

von Grot, Rudi

Zimmer, Frank
Kuhlmann, Dirk
Kuhlmann, Dirk

Dohring, Norman

Name2

Albert, Christian
Winter, Thorsten
Winter, Thorsten
Zimmer, Frank

Langeliiddeke, Klaus

Marathon Mannschaft

Name1
Kehl, Thomas

Name2

Dohring, Norman

Name3

Zimmer, Frank

Name3

Zimmer, Frank

Name3

Zimmermann, Sahand

Name3

Zimmer, Frank
Langelliddeke, Klaus
Langeliiddeke, Klaus
Ochs, Reiner

Wittemeier, Uwe

Name3

Wittemeier, Uwe

Name4

Name4

Albert, Christian

Name4

Name4

Name4

Datum

25.03.12

Datum

15.01.12

Datum

17.11.12

Datum
15.04.11
15.04.11
15.04.11
11.03.12
11.03.12

Datum
28.10.12

Ort

Rodenbach.Niederro
denbach

Ort

Moérfelden-
Walldorf.Mérfelden

Ort
Petersberg.Marbach

Ort
Griesheim
Griesheim
Griesheim
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Ort
Frankfurt

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz
13
18
41
12
103

Platz
350

AK
M20

AK
M20

AK
M30

AK

M20
M45
M20
M20
M20

AK

MXD

PLAK

PLAK

PLAK

PLAK
13

37
12
100

PLAK
350

Seite 1/1



