Disziplir	1	10k Mannsch	aftswertung							
Leistung	Mannschaft	Name1	Name2	Name3	Name4	Datum	Ort	Platz	AK	PI.AK
01:47:55,0	Skills 04 Frankfurt	Kuhlmann, Dirk	Kehl, Thomas	Zimmer, Frank	-	25.03.12	Rodenbach.Niederro denbach	6	M20	6
Disziplir	1	4x10,55k Mar	athonstaffel							
Leistung	Mannschaft	Name1	Name2	Name3	Name4	Datum	Ort	Platz	AK	PI.AK
02:37:09	Skills 04 Frankfurt	Kuhlmann, Dirk	Wittig, Jens	Zimmer, Frank	Albert, Christian	15.01.12	Mörfelden- Walldorf.Mörfelden	2	M20	2
Disziplir	1	Crosslauf Mai	nnschaft							
Leistung	Mannschaft	Name1	Name2	Name3	Name4	Datum	Ort	Platz	AK	PI.AK
21 P.	Skills 04 Frankfurt M30/M35	von Grot, Rudi	Albert, Christian	Zimmermann, Sahand	-	17.11.12	Petersberg.Marbach	3	M30	3
Disziplir	1	Halbmarathor	n Mannschaft							
Leistung	Mannschaft	Name1	Name2	Name3	Name4	Datum	Ort	Platz	AK	PI.AK
03:46:46	Skills 04 Frankfurt I.	von Grot, Rudi	Albert, Christian	Zimmer, Frank	-	15.04.11	Griesheim	13	M20	13
04:05:50	Skills 04 Frankfurt M45	Zimmer, Frank	Winter, Thorsten	Langelüddeke, Klaus	-	15.04.11	Griesheim	18	M45	7
04:08:00	Skills 04 Frankfurt II.	Kuhlmann, Dirk	Winter, Thorsten	Langelüddeke, Klaus	-	15.04.11	Griesheim	41	M20	37
04:10:18	Skills 04 Frankfurt I	Kuhlmann, Dirk	Zimmer, Frank	Ochs, Reiner	-	11.03.12	Frankfurt	12	M20	12
05:01:29	Skills 04 Frankfurt II	Döhring, Norman	Langelüddeke, Klaus	Wittemeier, Uwe	-	11.03.12	Frankfurt	103	M20	100
Disziplir	1	Marathon Mai	nnschaft							
Leistung	Mannschaft	Name1	Name2	Name3	Name4	Datum	Ort	Platz	AK	PI.AK
10:41:29	Skills 04 Frankfurt	Kehl, Thomas	Döhring, Norman	Wittemeier, Uwe	-	28.10.12	Frankfurt	350	MXD	350